
MEN'S  220.0 RESULTS

Men's  220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Heriberto Girion Dodge City High School 216.0 325.0 10

2 Cade Barnett Dodge City High School 211.8 315.0 8

3 brady welker Scott City 212.8 305.0 6

4 Robert Williams Hugoton 210.0 285.0 4

5 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 215.0 265.0 2

6 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 219.0 260.0 1

7 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 219.1 225.0 0

8 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 210.0 195.0 0

9 Abdiel Cabezas Hugoton 205.0 185.0 0

10 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 210.0 135.0 0

11 Jackson Emig Goodland 210.4 0 0

Men's  220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 brady welker Scott City 212.8 485.0 10

2 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 219.1 465.0 8

3 Cade Barnett Dodge City High School 211.8 450.0 6

4 Robert Williams Hugoton 210.0 440.0 4

5 Abdiel Cabezas Hugoton 205.0 405.0 2

6 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 219.0 375.0 1

7 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 215.0 370.0 0

8 Heriberto Girion Dodge City High School 216.0 325.0 0

9 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 210.0 315.0 0

10 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 210.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Jackson Emig Goodland 210.4 0 0

Men's  220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 brady welker Scott City 212.8 325.0 10

2 Robert Williams Hugoton 210.0 285.0 8

3 Cade Barnett Dodge City High School 211.8 280.0 6

4 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 215.0 215.0 4

5 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 219.1 215.0 2

6 Abdiel Cabezas Hugoton 205.0 200.0 1

7 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 219.0 200.0 0

8 Heriberto Girion Dodge City High School 216.0 195.0 0

9 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 210.0 155.0 0

10 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 210.0 140.0 0

11 Jackson Emig Goodland 210.4 0 0

Men's  220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 brady welker Scott City 212.8 1115.0 10

2 Cade Barnett Dodge City High School 211.8 1045.0 8

3 Robert Williams Hugoton 210.0 1010.0 6

4 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 219.1 905.0 4

5 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 215.0 850.0 2

6 Heriberto Girion Dodge City High School 216.0 845.0 1

7 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 219.0 835.0 0

8 Abdiel Cabezas Hugoton 205.0 790.0 0

9 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 210.0 665.0 0

10 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 210.0 490.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jackson Emig Goodland 210.4 0 0


